
Event UIL ID # Title Composer Action
100 Band 100-1-15232 Canon of Peace Jennings Removed by Band Committee
100 Band 100-1-15241 Soldiers Procession and Sword Dance Margolis Removed by Band Committee
100 Band 100-1-25165 Two Minute Symphony Margolis Removed by Band Committee
100 Band 100-2-15286 Four Scottish Dances - play 1 mvt. Arnold Grade 2 SPECS Removed by Band Committee
100 Band 100-2-15287 Prelude, Siciliano and Rondo Arnold Grade 2 SPECS Removed by Band Committee
100 Band 100-2-30073 Bucimis Lipton Removed by Band Committee
100 Band 100-2-32051 Four Short Festive Dances Eveland Grade 2 SPECS Removed by Band Committee
100 Band 100-3-15438 Crystals Duffy Removed by Band Committee
201 Piccolo Solo 201-1-32150 Piccolo Sonata Baksa Removed by S & E Committee
201 Piccolo Solo 201-1-32165 Onivatto Guiot Removed by S & E Committee
201 Piccolo Solo 201-1-32167 Fantaisie sur Mefistofeles, Op. 104 Hughes Removed by S & E Committee
201 Piccolo Solo 201-1-32177 Three Part Inventions Stravinsky Removed by S & E Committee
201 Piccolo Solo 201-1-33007 Fervore Tsontakis Removed by S & E Committee
201 Piccolo Solo 201-2-10042 Sonata No. 1 Blavet Removed by S & E Committee
201 Piccolo Solo 201-2-10043 Rondo (from Concerto No. 3 in C) Frederick the Great Removed by S & E Committee
201 Piccolo Solo 201-2-10044 Belfast Hornpipe (from Songs for Annie) Removed by S & E Committee
201 Piccolo Solo 201-2-10045 Brian Boru's March (from Songs for Annie) Anon. or Trad. Removed by S & E Committee
201 Piccolo Solo 201-2-10046 Musick for the Royal Fireworks Handel Removed by S & E Committee
201 Piccolo Solo 201-2-10047 Sonata in G Major Loeillet Removed by S & E Committee
201 Piccolo Solo 201-2-10050 Sinfonia Porpora Removed by S & E Committee
201 Piccolo Solo 201-2-10051 Solo I Reid Removed by S & E Committee
201 Piccolo Solo 201-2-10052 Solo II Reid Removed by S & E Committee
201 Piccolo Solo 201-2-10055 Three Romances Schumann Removed by S & E Committee
201 Piccolo Solo 201-2-10057 Lyrical Andante and Allegro Tartini Removed by S & E Committee
201 Piccolo Solo 201-2-10059 Three Easy Sonatas Vanhal Removed by S & E Committee
201 Piccolo Solo 201-2-26331 Piccol O'Reilly (An Irish Portrait) Christensen Removed by S & E Committee
201 Piccolo Solo 201-2-26332 Brom-Song of the Lark Tchaikovsky Removed by S & E Committee
201 Piccolo Solo 201-2-29649 Morris Dance (Henry VIII) German Removed by S & E Committee
201 Piccolo Solo 201-2-30621 Solo III Reid Removed by S & E Committee
201 Piccolo Solo 201-3-10064 Sonata No. 2 Blavet Removed by S & E Committee
201 Piccolo Solo 201-3-10065 Sonata No. 4 Blavet Removed by S & E Committee
201 Piccolo Solo 201-3-10066 Elf Interludes Haan Removed by S & E Committee
201 Piccolo Solo 201-3-10067 Fishlegs and Zipline Isaacson Removed by S & E Committee
201 Piccolo Solo 201-3-10069 Gavotte and Aria (from Sonata No. 7) Loeillet Removed by S & E Committee
201 Piccolo Solo 201-3-10070 Sonata in G Major Loeillet Removed by S & E Committee
201 Piccolo Solo 201-3-10072 Solo III Reid Removed by S & E Committee
201 Piccolo Solo 201-3-10073 Three Easy Sonatas Vanhal Removed by S & E Committee
201 Piccolo Solo 201-3-10074 Flute Solos Vol. 3 Anon. or Trad. Removed by S & E Committee
201 Piccolo Solo 201-3-30622 Solo I Reid Removed by S & E Committee
202 Flute Solo 202-1-10185 Caprice No. 23 Paganini Removed by S & E Committee
202 Flute Solo 202-1-10186 Caprice No. 24 Paganini Removed by S & E Committee
202 Flute Solo 202-1-32939 Sonata in e minor Op. 3 Blavet Removed by S & E Committee
202 Flute Solo 202-1-32963 Grand Mamou Hayden Removed by S & E Committee
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202 Flute Solo 202-1-32971 Introduction and Allegro Lipatti Removed by S & E Committee
202 Flute Solo 202-1-32984 Sonata Pijper Removed by S & E Committee
202 Flute Solo 202-1-32995 Dusting Around with Scott's Rag Sargon Removed by S & E Committee
202 Flute Solo 202-2-10218 Bourree (from Third Cello Suite) Bach Removed by S & E Committee
202 Flute Solo 202-2-10219 Solfeggietto Bach Removed by S & E Committee
202 Flute Solo 202-2-10224 Air and Dance Corelli Removed by S & E Committee
202 Flute Solo 202-2-10225 Suite (from Variations for Violin on themes of Tartini) Corelli Removed by S & E Committee
202 Flute Solo 202-2-10226 Suite in Bb Corelli Removed by S & E Committee
202 Flute Solo 202-2-10229 Prelude (from Suite Bergamasque) Debussy Removed by S & E Committee
202 Flute Solo 202-2-10231 Piece Echpai Removed by S & E Committee
202 Flute Solo 202-2-10232 Caprice Evans Removed by S & E Committee
202 Flute Solo 202-2-10235 Sonata in G Finger Removed by S & E Committee
202 Flute Solo 202-2-10239 Second Ballade Gee Removed by S & E Committee
202 Flute Solo 202-2-10242 Divertimento Goldman Removed by S & E Committee
202 Flute Solo 202-2-10262 The Water Music Suite 1 Handel Removed by S & E Committee
202 Flute Solo 202-2-10268 Alleluja (from Exsultate, Jubilate K. 165) Mozart Removed by S & E Committee
202 Flute Solo 202-2-10272 Rondo (from Rondo in D) Mozart Removed by S & E Committee
202 Flute Solo 202-2-10278 Arioso Quantz Removed by S & E Committee
202 Flute Solo 202-2-10280 Presto Quantz Removed by S & E Committee
202 Flute Solo 202-2-10281 Sonata II Quantz Removed by S & E Committee
202 Flute Solo 202-2-10285 Children's Song Smith Removed by S & E Committee
202 Flute Solo 202-2-10287 Introduction and Allegro Assai Tartini Removed by S & E Committee
202 Flute Solo 202-2-10292 Erato Tull Removed by S & E Committee
202 Flute Solo 202-2-10293 The Coffee Grinder Valenti Removed by S & E Committee
202 Flute Solo 202-2-10298 Nocturne Wall Removed by S & E Committee
202 Flute Solo 202-2-26340 Serenade Beethoven Removed by S & E Committee
202 Flute Solo 202-2-29661 Entrance of the Queen of Sheeba (from the Opera Solomon)Handel Removed by S & E Committee
202 Flute Solo 202-2-30561 All The Pretty Little Horses Pappas Removed by S & E Committee
202 Flute Solo 202-2-31335 Air - Let the Bright Seraphim Handel Removed by S & E Committee
202 Flute Solo 202-2-32188 K. 296 Mozart Removed by S & E Committee
202 Flute Solo 202-2-32189 K. 376 Mozart Removed by S & E Committee
202 Flute Solo 202-2-32190 K. 377 Mozart Removed by S & E Committee
202 Flute Solo 202-2-32191 K. 378 Mozart Removed by S & E Committee
202 Flute Solo 202-2-32192 K. 379 Mozart Removed by S & E Committee
202 Flute Solo 202-2-32193 K. 380 Mozart Removed by S & E Committee
202 Flute Solo 202-2-32194 Sonata No. 8 K. 376 Mozart Removed by S & E Committee
202 Flute Solo 202-2-32195 Sonata No. 9 K. 303 Mozart Removed by S & E Committee
205 Bassoon Solo 205-1-10569 Six Sonatas for Bassoon Galliard Duplicate of 37063
205 Bassoon Solo 205-1-10570 Six Sonatas Vol. I and II Galliard/Fussl Duplicate of 37063
205 Bassoon Solo 205-1-10571 Sonata No. 3 Galliard/Hollis Duplicate of 37063
205 Bassoon Solo 205-1-10595 Sonata No. V Galliard/Sharrow Duplicate of 37063
205 Bassoon Solo 205-1-10598 Concerto in a minor F. VIII No. 7 Vivaldi Duplicate of 37056
205 Bassoon Solo 205-1-10599 Concerto in C Vivaldi Duplicate of 37056
205 Bassoon Solo 205-1-10600 Concerto in La Min. F. VIII No. 2 Vivaldi Duplicate of 37056
205 Bassoon Solo 205-1-10601 Concerto La Notte Vivaldi Duplicate of 37056



205 Bassoon Solo 205-1-10608 From Sonata Prima Bertoli Duplicate of 10553
205 Bassoon Solo 205-1-23747 Largo (from Sonata No. 1 in a minor) Galliard/Waterhouse Duplicate of 37063
205 Bassoon Solo 205-1-23750 Adagio (from Sonata Op. 24 No. 1) Devienne Duplicate of 37062
205 Bassoon Solo 205-1-33417 Concert Piece for Bassoon and Strings Phillips Duplicate of 32217
205 Bassoon Solo 205-2-10613 Bourree I and II Bach/Shoenbach Duplicate of 37073
205 Bassoon Solo 205-2-10617 Entr'acte (from Carmen) Bizet/Schoenbach Duplicate of 37073
205 Bassoon Solo 205-2-10657 Song Without Words Weissenborn Duplicate of 37057
205 Bassoon Solo 205-2-23307 Arioso and Humoreske Weissenborn Duplicate of 10655
205 Bassoon Solo 205-3-10677 Sans Day Carol Anon. or Trad. Duplicate of 37123
205 Bassoon Solo 205-3-10689 Pavane: The Earl of Salisbury Byrd Duplicate of 37124
205 Bassoon Solo 205-3-10693 Melody in F Rubenstein Duplicate of 37116
205 Bassoon Solo 205-3-23319 Ayre Clarke Duplicate of 10669
205 Bassoon Solo 205-3-23320 The St. Catherine Rigaudon Barrett Duplicate of 10669
205 Bassoon Solo 205-3-23321 La Voltigeuse Marpurg Duplicate of 10669
205 Bassoon Solo 205-3-23322 Tambourin Rameau Duplicate of 10669
205 Bassoon Solo 205-3-23323 Courante Lully Duplicate of 10669
205 Bassoon Solo 205-3-23324 Gavotte (from Sonata No. 7) Handel Duplicate of 10669
205 Bassoon Solo 205-3-23325 Sarabande (from a Suite for Harpsichord) de Chambonnieres Duplicate of 37124
205 Bassoon Solo 205-3-23326 Sarabande (from a Suite for Harpsichord) Kuhnau Duplicate of 37124
205 Bassoon Solo 205-3-23327 Hymn: The heavens declare Beethoven Duplicate of 37124
205 Bassoon Solo 205-3-23328 Evening Song Op. 96 No. 3 Schubert Duplicate of 37124
205 Bassoon Solo 205-3-23329 Hunter's Song Schumann Duplicate of 37124
205 Bassoon Solo 205-3-23330 Galopede Anon. or Trad. Duplicate of 37123
205 Bassoon Solo 205-3-23331 The Mermaid Anon. or Trad. Duplicate of 37123
205 Bassoon Solo 205-3-23332 Greensleeves Anon. or Trad. Duplicate of 37123
205 Bassoon Solo 205-3-23333 Wiegenlied Leuner Duplicate of 37123
211 Soprano Sax Solo 211-1-26405 Prelude and Montuno Fugato Grosborne Removed by S & E Committee
212 Alto Sax Solo 212-1-11098 Flute Sonata in a minor Bach Removed by S & E Committee
212 Alto Sax Solo 212-1-11099 Allegro (from Sonata No. 4) Bach/Davis Removed by S & E Committee
212 Alto Sax Solo 212-1-11106 Concertino Bozza Removed by S & E Committee
212 Alto Sax Solo 212-1-11144 Bologna Variations Rossini Removed by S & E Committee
212 Alto Sax Solo 212-1-11146 A Little Midnight Music Schmidt Removed by S & E Committee
212 Alto Sax Solo 212-1-29702 Sonata No. 1 Smith Removed by S & E Committee
212 Alto Sax Solo 212-1-30526 Five Sketches Blank Removed by S & E Committee
212 Alto Sax Solo 212-1-30528 Sonata York Removed by S & E Committee
277 Misc. Sax Ens 277-2-12244 Golliwogg's Cakewalk Debussy/Schmidt Removed by State Office
306 Bass Trombone Solo 306-1-13341 Six Sonatas Volume I Galliard Removed by S & E Committee
306 Bass Trombone Solo 306-1-13342 Six Sonatas Volume II Galliard Removed by S & E Committee
306 Bass Trombone Solo 306-1-13368 Rock Raph Removed by S & E Committee
306 Bass Trombone Solo 306-1-32445 Twelve Fantasies for Unaccompanied Trombone Telemann Removed by S & E Committee
306 Bass Trombone Solo 306-2-13389 Six Sonatas Volume I Galliard Removed by S & E Committee
306 Bass Trombone Solo 306-2-13390 Six Sonatas Volume II Galliard Removed by S & E Committee
401 Violin Solo 401-1-15909 Sonata No. 4 in c minor, BWV 1017 Bach Duplicate of 23792
401 Violin Solo 401-1-16008 Rondo Mozart/Kreisler Duplicate of 16009
401 Violin Solo 401-1-16059 Concerto Op. 8 No. 1 (Spring) Vivaldi/Kubart Duplicate of 16063



401 Violin Solo 401-1-16060 Concerto Op. 8 No. 3 (Autumn) Vivaldi/Kubart Duplicate of 16057
401 Violin Solo 401-1-23815 Valse Scherzo No. 2 Tchaikovsky Duplicate of 16044
401 Violin Solo 401-1-31157 Sonate in A HWV 361 Handel Duplicate of 15965
401 Violin Solo 401-1-31158 Sonate in D HWV 371 Handel Duplicate of 23818
401 Violin Solo 401-1-31159 Sonate in A HWV 372 Handel Duplicate of 23819
401 Violin Solo 401-1-31160 Sonate in E HWV 373 Handel Duplicate of 23820
401 Violin Solo 401-1-31161 Sonate in g HWV 368 Handel Duplicate of 23816
401 Violin Solo 401-1-32450 Sonate in F HWV 370 Moosbauer Duplicate of 23817
433 Misc. String Trio 433-1-17104 Sonata in G Major, S. 1038 Bach/Hermann Duplicate of 25584
433 Misc. String Trio 433-1-17128 Sonate B-Dur Teleman Removed by S & E Committee
433 Misc. String Trio 433-1-17131 Andante Krieger Duplicate of 37610
433 Misc. String Trio 433-1-24396 Ay, Can Every Rumour Wilbye Duplicate of 37610
433 Misc. String Trio 433-1-24397 Il Ballerino Gastoldi Duplicate of 37610
433 Misc. String Trio 433-1-24398 La Fiera Vista Monteverdi Duplicate of 37610
433 Misc. String Trio 433-1-24399 Largo Boyce Duplicate of 37610
433 Misc. String Trio 433-1-24400 L'Humorista Gastoldi Duplicate of 37610
433 Misc. String Trio 433-1-24401 Saraband Purcell Duplicate of 37610
433 Misc. String Trio 433-1-24402 See, Mine Own Sweet Jewel Morley Duplicate of 37610
433 Misc. String Trio 433-1-24403 Se Je Vous Eslonge De L'Oeil Anon. or Trad. Duplicate of 37610
433 Misc. String Trio 433-1-24404 Su, Su, Su, Che'l Giorno e Fiorito Monteverdi Duplicate of 37610
433 Misc. String Trio 433-1-24405 Weep, Oh Mine Eyes Wilbey Duplicate of 37610
433 Misc. String Trio 433-1-24406 Come Faro Quand Mi Parto Monteverdi Duplicate of 37610
433 Misc. String Trio 433-1-24407 Godi Por Del Sen Felice Monteverdi Duplicate of 37610
433 Misc. String Trio 433-1-24408 In the Merry Month of May Youll Duplicate of 37610
433 Misc. String Trio 433-1-24409 Music for Three Viols Mace Duplicate of 37610
433 Misc. String Trio 433-1-24410 Pleni Sunt Coeli Palestrina Duplicate of 37610
433 Misc. String Trio 433-1-24411 Violetta Monteverdi Duplicate of 37610
433 Misc. String Trio 433-1-24412 Helas de Vous Je Me Doy Bien Complaindre Anon. or Trad. Duplicate of 37610
433 Misc. String Trio 433-1-24413 Les Eux Ouverts la Bouch Close Anon. or Trad. Duplicate of 37610
433 Misc. String Trio 433-1-24414 Ne Revenes Plus, Lisette Anon. or Trad. Duplicate of 37610
433 Misc. String Trio 433-1-24415 A Una Fresca Riva Marenzio Duplicate of 37610
433 Misc. String Trio 433-1-24416 Amarilli Onde M'Assale Monteverdi Duplicate of 37610
433 Misc. String Trio 433-1-24417 Hor Care Canzonette Monteverdi Duplicate of 37610
433 Misc. String Trio 433-1-24418 Io Son Fenice Monteverdi Duplicate of 37610
433 Misc. String Trio 433-1-24419 Lidia Monteverdi Duplicate of 37610
433 Misc. String Trio 433-1-24420 Qual Si Puo Dir Monteverdi Duplicate of 37610
433 Misc. String Trio 433-1-24421 And I As Well As Thou East Duplicate of 37610
433 Misc. String Trio 433-1-24422 Andante Boyvin Duplicate of 37610
433 Misc. String Trio 433-1-24423 La Mia Regina Nobile Marenzio Duplicate of 37610
433 Misc. String Trio 433-1-24424 The Clown Kabalevsky Duplicate of 37610
433 Misc. String Trio 433-1-24425 Playing Ball Kabalevsky Duplicate of 37610
433 Misc. String Trio 433-1-24426 Fairy Tale Shostakovich Duplicate of 37610
433 Misc. String Trio 433-1-24427 Lento Stravinsky Duplicate of 37610
433 Misc. String Trio 433-1-24428 Sound Study Drew Duplicate of 37610
433 Misc. String Trio 433-1-24429 Tag Prokofieff Duplicate of 37610



433 Misc. String Trio 433-2-24437 Andante Krieger Duplicate of 37611
433 Misc. String Trio 433-2-24438 Ay, Can Every Rumour Wilbye Duplicate of 37611
433 Misc. String Trio 433-2-24439 Il Ballerino Gastoldi Duplicate of 37611
433 Misc. String Trio 433-2-24440 La Fiera Vista Monteverdi Duplicate of 37611
433 Misc. String Trio 433-2-24441 Largo Boyce Duplicate of 37611
433 Misc. String Trio 433-2-24442 L'Humorista Gastoldi Duplicate of 37611
433 Misc. String Trio 433-2-24443 Saraband Purcell Duplicate of 37611
433 Misc. String Trio 433-2-24444 See, Mine Own Sweet Jewel Morley Duplicate of 37611
433 Misc. String Trio 433-2-24445 Se Je Vous Eslonge De L'Oeil Anon. or Trad. Duplicate of 37611
433 Misc. String Trio 433-2-24446 Su, Su, Su, Che'l Giorno e Fiorito Monteverdi Duplicate of 37611
433 Misc. String Trio 433-2-24447 Weep, Oh Mine Eyes Wilbey Duplicate of 37611
433 Misc. String Trio 433-2-24448 Come Faro Quand Mi Parto Monteverdi Duplicate of 37611
433 Misc. String Trio 433-2-24449 Godi Por Del Sen Felice Monteverdi Duplicate of 37611
433 Misc. String Trio 433-2-24450 In the Merry Month of May Youll Duplicate of 37611
433 Misc. String Trio 433-2-24451 Music for Three Viols Mace Duplicate of 37611
433 Misc. String Trio 433-2-24452 Pleni Sunt Coeli Palestrina Duplicate of 37611
433 Misc. String Trio 433-2-24453 Violetta Monteverdi Duplicate of 37611
433 Misc. String Trio 433-2-24454 Helas de Vous Je Me Doy Bien Complaindre Anon. or Trad. Duplicate of 37611
433 Misc. String Trio 433-2-24455 Les Eux Ouverts la Bouch Close Anon. or Trad. Duplicate of 37611
433 Misc. String Trio 433-2-24456 Ne Revenes Plus, Lisette Anon. or Trad. Duplicate of 37611
433 Misc. String Trio 433-2-24457 A Una Fresca Riva Marenzio Duplicate of 37611
433 Misc. String Trio 433-2-24458 Amarilli Onde M'Assale Monteverdi Duplicate of 37611
433 Misc. String Trio 433-2-24459 Hor Care Canzonette Monteverdi Duplicate of 37611
433 Misc. String Trio 433-2-24460 Io Son Fenice Monteverdi Duplicate of 37611
433 Misc. String Trio 433-2-24461 Lidia Monteverdi Duplicate of 37611
433 Misc. String Trio 433-2-24462 Qual Si Puo Dir Monteverdi Duplicate of 37611
433 Misc. String Trio 433-2-24463 And I As Well As Thou East Duplicate of 37611
433 Misc. String Trio 433-2-24464 Andante Boyvin Duplicate of 37611
433 Misc. String Trio 433-2-24465 La Mia Regina Nobile Marenzio Duplicate of 37611
433 Misc. String Trio 433-2-24466 The Clown Kabalevsky Duplicate of 37611
433 Misc. String Trio 433-2-24467 Playing Ball Kabalevsky Duplicate of 37611
433 Misc. String Trio 433-2-24468 Fairy Tale Shostakovich Duplicate of 37611
433 Misc. String Trio 433-2-24469 Lento Stravinsky Duplicate of 37611
433 Misc. String Trio 433-2-24470 Sound Study Drew Duplicate of 37611
433 Misc. String Trio 433-2-24471 Tag Prokofieff Duplicate of 37611
450 String Quintet 450-1-17485 Golliwogg's Cakewalk Debussy/Wieloszynski Removed by State Office
451 Misc. String Quintet 451-3-17800 James His Galliard Fellowes Duplicate of 37726
451 Misc. String Quintet 451-3-24667 A Toy Fellowes Duplicate of 37726
451 Misc. String Quintet 451-3-24668 My Robbin Fellowes Duplicate of 37726
451 Misc. String Quintet 451-3-24669 Holly Berrie Fellowes Duplicate of 37726
451 Misc. String Quintet 451-3-24670 Daphne Fellowes Duplicate of 37726
451 Misc. String Quintet 451-3-24671 The Wyche Fellowes Duplicate of 37726
451 Misc. String Quintet 451-3-24672 Tickle My Toe Fellowes Duplicate of 37726
451 Misc. String Quintet 451-3-24673 Strawberry Leaves Fellowes Duplicate of 37726
460 Misc. String Ensemble 460-1-25572 Duets Zimmerman Duplicate of 37741



460 Misc. String Ensemble 460-2-29220 Classical and Modern Duets Zimmerman Duplicate of 37747
460 Misc. String Ensemble 460-2-29222 Classical and Modern Duets Zimmerman Duplicate of 37747
571 Percusson Ensemble 571-1-32495 Golliwogg's Cakewalk Debussy/Schmidt Removed by State Office
921 Full Orchestra 921-3-34912 Anvil Chorus from "Il Trovatore" Verdi/Dackow Duplicate of 30174
921 Full Orchestra 921-4-18442 Intermezzo (from L'Arlesienne, Suite, No. 2) Bizet Removed by PML Committee
926 String Orchestra 926-4-18944 Golliwogg's Cakewalk Debussy/Wieloszynski Removed by State Office
931 Mixed Chorus 931-3-27509 Beautiful Dreamer Foster/Larkin Removed by PML Committee
933 Tenor-Bass Chorus 933-1-21958 I've Been Working On the Railroad Trad/Follett Removed by PML Committee
933 Tenor-Bass Chorus 933-2-22028 Hello! My Baby Trad/Follett Removed by PML Committee
933 Tenor-Bass Chorus 933-5-22441 Ching-A-Ring Chaw Copland/Fine Removed by PML Committee
933 Tenor-Bass Chorus 933-5-22442 The Boatmen's Dance Copland/Fine Removed by PML Committee
933 Tenor-Bass Chorus 933-5-22450 John Henry Trad/arr Kubik Removed by PML Committee
933 Tenor-Bass Chorus 933-5-22464 The Drummer And The Cook Trad/arr Shaw & Parker Removed by PML Committee
933 Tenor-Bass Chorus 933-5-32004 Cindy Trad/arr Parker Removed by PML Committee
935 Treble Choir 935-1-34534 I Want to Rise Weston Duplicate of 35363
935 Treble Choir 935-3-22752 The Ship of Rio Britten/Fine Removed by PML Committee


